
AICE Exam Schedule - Nov. 2025
Date 9/18/25 Time Exam Syllabus# # of Cand. Room

By Oct. 30 See Teacher Global Perspectives 9239/21 4  

See Teacher Spanish Lang- 8022/31 2

9/29/2025 Mon. AM 8:45 - 10:15 English General Paper 8021/11 46 PA754

Mon. AM 8:45 - 10:30 Global Perspective  9239/11 4 C305

Mon. PM 12:45 - 2:30 Thinking Skills 9694/11 15 PA754

10/1/2025 Wed. AM 8:45 - 10:45 English General Paper 8021/21 46 PA754

Wed. PM 12:45 - 2:45 Thinking Skills 9694/21 15 PA754

Wed. PM 12:45 - 2:45 Env. Management 8291/11 4 PA754

10/6/2025 Mon. PM 12:45 - 2:45 Env. Management 8291/21 4 PA754

10/13/2025 Mon. AM 8:45 - 10:30 Psychology 9990/11 2 PA754

Mon. PM 12:45 - 2:45 Marine Science 9693/11 8 PA754

10/14/2025 Tues. AM 8:45 - 10:30 History 9489/11 16 PA754

PM 12:45 - 3:00 Literature in English 9695/11 3 PA754

10/16/2025 Thur. AM 8:45 - 10:30 Psychology 9990/21 2 PA754

10/17/2025 Fri. PM 12:45 - 3:15 English Language 9093/11 22 PA754

10/20/2025 Mon. PM 12:45 - 2:45 Marine Science 9693/21 8 PA754

10/21/2025 Tues. AM 8:45 - 10:45 History 9489/21 16 PA754

10/22/2025 Wed. PM 12:45 - 3:00 English Language 9093/21 22 PA754

10/24/2025 PM 12:45 - 3:00 Literature in English 9695/21 3 PA754

11/4/2025 Tues. PM 12:45 - 2:30 Spanish Lang 8022/31 2 Media Center

11/6/2025 Thurs. PM 12:45 - 2:00 Spanish Lang 8022/11 2 Media Center

   Paper Exams 

 *Media Center - single rooms on the right

Will post room assignments on Schoology once orders are finalized.



AICE Exam Schedule - Nov. 2025

11/10/2025 Mon. PM 12:45 - 2:30 Spanish Lang 8022/21 2 Media Center

 *Media Center - single rooms on the right

Will post room assignments on Schoology once orders are finalized.


